
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 2, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

19-MAR-2025 12:28Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8802530

8804574

8805175

8805787

8839528

8857950

8858437

8859026

8859911

8859951

8865295

8883727

Case

NADUVILAVEETTIL THANKAPPAN, 
ARUN
MUISE, PETER

MUISE, PETER

COMEAU, MICHAEL JOSEPH

MACDONALD, DAVID LEE

ADAMS, BONNIE MARIE

SINGH, PARDEEP

KUMAR, GAGANDEEP

BUNGAY, LEAH MAYE

GHARU, KARANBIR SINGH

ANKIT, ANKIT

COOMBES, ROBERT K

Name

1002121-1

658697-6

658697-5

176168-5

783783-3

1003923-1

1008490-1

978422-2

1012125-1

955480-3

1009534-1

974088-2

Person

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 123(1)

MVA 230(1)

CBDL 5(A)(I)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths




