ADULT

Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 2, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8802530	NADUVILAVEETTIL THANKAPPAN, ARUN	1002121-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8804574	MUISE, PETER	658697-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8805175	MUISE, PETER	658697-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8805787	COMEAU, MICHAEL JOSEPH	176168-5	MVA 123(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8839528	MACDONALD, DAVID LEE	783783-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8857950	ADAMS, BONNIE MARIE	1003923-1	CBDL 5(A)(I)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8858437	SINGH, PARDEEP	1008490-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859026	KUMAR, GAGANDEEP	978422-2	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859911	BUNGAY, LEAH MAYE	1012125-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8859951	GHARU, KARANBIR SINGH	955480-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8865295	ANKIT, ANKIT	1009534-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8883727	COOMBES, ROBERT K	974088-2	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	